Edgar Filing: FAIRMOUNT SANTROL HOLDINGS INC. - Form 5

FAIRMOUNT SANTROL HOLDINGS INC.

Form 5

Â

Â

Â

Â

Â

6,240 (2)

February 10, 2017

February 1	0, 2017									
FORI	M 5							OMB A	APPROVAL	
. •	_	STATES SEC	URITIES A	ND EXCH	IAN(GE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0362	
no longe	his box if er subject	V	ashington,	D.C. 2054	9			Expires:	January 31, 2005	
to Section Form 4 5 obligation may consider See Inst	or Form \mathbf{AN} itions in tinue.		ATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					Estimated burden ho response.	average urs per	
1(b).	Filed pu Holdings Section 17 d	rrsuant to Section (a) of the Public 30(h) of the	Utility Hold	ing Compa	any A	Act of	1935 or Section	1		
	Address of Reporting enniffer D.	Symbo	er Name and T ol MOUNT SA		ding		5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pe	rson(s) to	
		HOL	DINGS INC			(Check all applicable)				
			3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 12/31/2016				X Director 10% Owner Other (specify below) below) President and CEO			
8834 MA	YFIELD ROAD						11031	dent und CE		
	(Street)		mendment, Dar Month/Day/Year)	_			6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Re	porting	
							(checl	c applicable lin	e)	
CHESTER	RLAND, OH 4	14026					_X_ Form Filed by 0 Form Filed by N Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-D	erivative Se	curitie	es Acqu	iired, Disposed of	, or Beneficia	ally Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	11/07/2016	Â	G	125,000			2,098,268 (1)	I	As trustee of Jenniffer D. Deckard Family Trust U/A/D dated February 28, 2010	
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	62,586 (2)	D	Â	

By Spouse

I

Common Stock									
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	857,888	I	As trustee of the Abbey Jo Deckard Trust
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	857,888	I	As trustee of the Connor John Deckard Trust
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	102,000	I	As trustee of Daryl K. Deckard Irrrevocable Trust dated August 29, 2014
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	353,600	I	As spouse to the trustee of Jenniffer D. Deckard Irrevocable Trust dated December 27, 2012
Common Stock	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	386,563.124	I	By 401(k) Plan
	eport on a separate lineficially owned direct	containe	Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.						

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	/. Title	e and	8. Price of	
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration D	ate	Amoun	nt of	Derivative	
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Underl	ying	Security	
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securit	ties	(Instr. 5)	
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr. 1	3 and 4)		
	Security				Acquired						
	·				(A) or						
					Disposed						
					of (D)						
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
						_					
					(A) (D)		Expiration	Title 1	Amount		
						Exercisable	Date		or		
]	Number		

Of D So B O

of Shares

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Deckard Jenniffer D. 8834 MAYFIELD ROAD CHESTERLAND, Â OHÂ 44026	ÂX	Â	President and CEO	Â				

Signatures

/s/ Jenniffer D. Deckard, by David J. Crandall, her attorney-in-fact pursuant to Power of Attorney dated September 25, 2014, on file with the Commission

02/10/2017

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares previously reported as being held by the Jenniffer Deckard Grantor Retained Annuity Trust #3 dated August 7, 2014 are now reported as held in the Jenniffer D. Deckard Family Trust U/A/D dated February 28, 2010.
- (2) The total number of shares of Common Stock represent grants of restricted stock units.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 3